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Nancy 
Moschcau
REALTOR®, ABR®, e-PRO, 
OWNER/BROKER

nancym3@frontiernet.net 1880 Lucille #2 and #3, Kingman

We’ve got Land, Lots of Land. Call for info.

KINGMAN rentals
3969 Potter - 3/2/2 $800/mo
1804 Chicago - 3/2/2 $750/mo
2150 E. Snavely - 3/2 $750/mo
2758 Triangle S - 3/2/2 $895/mo
695 Vista Grande - 2/2/2 $700/mo

valle Vista rentals
7019 Concho Pl - 3/2/2 $750/mo
7778 Pioneer - 2/2/2 $650/mo
7834 Monte Tesoro - 2/2/2 $750/mo

MLS#880735 • $144,800 
9615 N. Tall Tree Dr.

Beautiful doll house of a home located at the end of 
a quiet cul-de-sac in Valle Vista. Almost 1/4 acre on 
the West fence line w/ mature landscaping. 2 Bdrm, 

2 Bath home w/ den/office; 2 car garage w/ extra 
utility building as a golf cart garage or storage. Ma-
ture fruit trees - lots of front yard shade.  Fantastic 
view of the Cerbat mountains & west valley. Ready 

to move in to.

MLS#870315   $74,900
Quiet desert living on acreage off of N. Stockton 

Hill Rd. 2 bed, 2 bath manuf. home w/ add-on 
guest quarters. Has own well.

MLS#874599   $74,900
8357 W. Agua Fria Dr.

3BD/2BA manuf home on 1.03 acres. Horses al-
lowed. Central cooling/heating. Detached garage.

MLS#879723   $215,000
3BD/2BA, 2 car garage home on 2 lots with pool. 
Ceramic tile throughout except for master bdrm.

closet. Large utility room. Nicely landscaped.

MLS#880030   $39,000 - OWC
Owner will carry with 10% down.

Clean and ready to move in. 2 bedroom, 
2 bathroom fenced.

MLS#880022     $39,000 - OWC
Owner will carry with 10% down. 

Clean and ready to move in. 2 bedroom, 2 bath. 
Appliances included.

MLS#864523   $70,000
1193 S. Dome Rd, Golden Valley

Three bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car garage on 2.35 
Acres. A/C - Sold As Is

FOR SALE MLS#882647   $96,900
3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car garage located in Valle 
Vista close to golf course. 1152 sf and is ready 

for a new owner. Call Nancy to show.

FOR SALE MLS#882437     $65,000
3 bedrooms, 2 baths w/ carport. Centrally located 

in Kingman. Tenants rights apply.
Call Tamara for appt.

FOR SALE MLS#882776   $23,700
2 Bdrm, 1 Bath singlewide M/H on 1.17 acres. 

Circular driveway 1500 above ground water tank, 
Needs some TLC. Call Tamara or Nancy

3399 N. Bank Street • MLS#875121 • $338,888
110 unit mini-storage facility in central kingman. 

3 bldgs on 1.43 acres. Open/outside storage avail-
able for vehicles, RV’s, boats or com’l equipment.

3662 N. Hassayampa Rd, Golden Valley • MLS#880505 • $100,000
1682 square foot mobile home in Golden Valley. Well kept home 

with mature trees.  Has 2 detached garages. Located on 2.35 
acres .  Land will be split during escrow and will have 1.10 acres 

for the home and garages. A must see.

2115 E. Butler Ave • MLS#881097 • $40,000
3 Bdrm, 2 Bath, carport, mobile home. 1248 sqft. 

of living area. Needs some work.
Selling As Is.

9694 N. Saddleback Dr.
MLS#881436 • $272,300

3 Bdrm, 2 Bath, 2 car garage, 2200 sqft on the 
golf course in Valle Vista. Lots of upgrades.

9621 N. Pebble Dr. South
MLS#881562 • $225,000 OWC

3 Bdrm, 2 bath, 3 car garage with pool. 2300 sqft. 
Golf Course community

7835 E. Sugarloaf St. • MLS#881634 • $155,000
Fully furnished home in Valle Vista furnished from 

top to bottom. Beautiful home near golf course. 
Make Offer.

MLS#878939
$224,900

On Valle Vista golf course. Lovely 
home with many upgrades on two 
lots. Lots of room to park toys, and 
RV hookups and detached garage. 

Beautiful back yard patio and 
fantastic view. A must see.

Storage Units of all sizes 
located at four (4) separate 

storage facilities in Kingman 
8x12 $30.00 & 10x10 $42.00. 

Call for sizes and prices. Rent 
on a monthly basis.
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BOB BASS

928-377-3899
REALTY

& ASSOCIATES, LLC

1308 Stockton Hill Rd. 
Ste. C Kingman, AZ 86409

Bob Bass
928-530-3845
BobBass@BobBassRealty.com

Ron Toscano
928-727-4125
RonToscano@BobBassRealty.com

Linda Ocello
951-203-1711
lindaocello@BobBassRealty.com
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
Off  North Stockton Hill Rd. 
This home is looking for new 

owners. 1680 sq. ft., three 
bedroom, two bath home 

with formal living and dining 
areas, breakfast nook and 

family room. 
Sits on 2.09 acres.

2193 S. Dilkon Rd. 
Golden Valley

$135,900 
TWO HOMES FOR PRICE 

OF ONE!!  A two bed-
room two bath and a three 

bedroom two bath. Located 
on 2.35 acres with a two car 
garage.  Both immaculate. 

Different locations, all have spectacular views and room 
to roam. Bring horses and outdoor ‘toys”.
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Real Estate advertised in this publication is subject to the 
Federal Fair House Act of 1968. This publication will not 
knowingly accept any advertising for Real Estate that is 

in violation of the law. We or no Advertiser in this 
publication will not be held responsible for any typo’s. We will 

make all efforts to ensure all information’s are correct.

RE/MAX Prestige Properties

Karen Lopez  Realtor®, Associate Broker

2331 Hualapai Mtn Rd. Ste F, 
Kingman, AZ 86401

928-753-7464

klopezremax@gmail.com

928-279-7464 cell

kingmanrealestate.net

14224 E Randy Ranch Rd. Kingman, AZ
MLS#882654 • $151,400

East of Kingman you will find this jewel! 3 bd, 2 ba 2001 Double-
wide on 40 Acres of views! Immaculate home on 40 acres mostly 

fenced on Unisource Electric. Has solar panel and wind power. 2500 
gal and 1500 gal water storage. Work shop, storage shed, 2 carports. 

Large home with big bedrooms. 
Please call for a showing. 928-753-7464

3688 E Calle Del Monte, Kingman AZ
MLS#882404 • $35,000

North Stockton Hill Rd you will find 360 degree views with this 
unfinished studio apartment and attached garage. Power, water 

haul system with 250 gal water storage tank and septic tank for 3 bd 
home. Completely fenced on good roads. Great for RV home base. 
Building total size is 20x40. OMC with $10,000 down. Please call 

for showing 928-753-7464.

3810 E Packard, Kingman AZ
MLS#882936 • $134,900

RV Parking Here! Brand new listing - home is a 3 bd, 2 ba. Large 
master with 2 walkin closets. Spare bedrooms are spacious as well. 
The yard is fully landscaped like a beautiful park, large patio, huge 

workshop and storage building. 
Please call for a showing 928-753-7464

2145 Pasadena Ave, Kingman AZ
MLS#882435 / $55,000

Bring us an offer! Owner may carry on this one with $10,000 down. 
Owner has gone through and updated this 1943 home. Newer roof 
and stucco. It’s a 1 bd, 2 ba home, has a workshop, fenced. It even 
comes with some nice painted fencing. Owner will consider all 

offers even a motorhome towards the down payment.

PRESTIGE 
PROPERTIES

• Accredited Buyers Representative
• Graduate, REALTOR Institute
• Short Sales & Foreclosure Certified

Still a great time to buy….
Call, text or email me…

Lori Chambers
928-279-8202

LoriSellsKingman@gmail.com

 3301 Ames 
3 bed.  2 bath.  like new home. 

Solid surface counter tops. Block 
walled back yard.

Call Lori 279-8202

$105,000

2183 Chinook Dr
CUSTOM HOME. 1934 sq. ft. Third 

bedroom has been turned into an open office 
area (wall removed)  so technically 2 bed/2 
bath home with office and den. SPA LIKE 

bathroom features above counter dual sinks, 
separate toilet and bidet, old fashioned 

soaking tub and shower with turret above.
A must see.... SHORT SALE. 

Shown to qualified buyers by appointment 
only. Lori Chambers 928-279-8202

$178,000

PRESTIGE PROPERTIES
2331 Hualapai Mt. Road Suite F

www.AmySellsKingman.com

3640 N. Salt Rd

MLS#880240 $99,500

This home is well designed, 
VERY well maintained & 
looks like new! New roof, 
new AC/Heat pump, new floor, 
new paint, new concrete drive-
way. It is huge with LOTS of 
storage. Kitchen has pantry, 
breakfast bar & pass-thru to 
family room.   All rooms are 
spacious, light and airy. Ga-
rage has 2 extra finished rooms 
that could be workshop/offices.

foreclosure

Nice and comfortable home 
in Chaparral Mesa. Well-
laid out kitchen with gas stove 
and wood laminate flooring 
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